
Dives for Certified Divers

Single dive
6 or more dives
10 or more dives
Manta/Whaleshark 1/2 Day (2 dives)
Refresher
12m fun dives

Boat Fees

Single Dive
1/2 Day manta/whaleshark
Full day excursion
3 dives a day
Beginner course boat

Equipment Rental Items & Extra ( Per Dive)

Full equipment rental
Full equipment rental 6 or more dives
Full equipment rental 10 or more dives
1 rental item BCD/Regulator/Comp/Shorty

1 rental item 6 or more dives
1 rental item 10 or more dives
Torch
Night dive supplement
15 litre cylinder (Per dive)

Basic

Try diving / basic diver
Try diving (Lagoon only)
Repeat try diving

SSI Beginner Course (Full Equipment Inc.)

SSI Scuba Ranger (Kids 8-9y)
SSI Basic Diver
SSI Scuba Diver (Max 12m)
SSI Open Water Diver (Max 18m)
Referal/Upgrade to Open water from Suba

* Add SSI Nitrox to open water course (2 dives Incl)

SSI Open water + advanced adventurer 
(9 equiped dives)

67
62
57

140
120
150

DIVING

20
35
60
49
10

23
21
18
8
7
6

10
10
10

160
100
150

130
160
470
700
470
300

1200

PADI Beginner Course (Full Equipment Inc.)

PADI Scuba Diver (Max 12m)
PADI Open Water (Max 18m)
Referral or Upgrade to open water from scuba

*Add PADI Nitrox to open water (2 dives incl)

SSI Advanced Courses

SSI Specialty Diver
SSI Advanced Adventurer (5 dives incl)
SSI Adv. Advnt + SSI Nitrox (6 dives incl)
SSI Nitrox Course (2 dives incl)
SSI Specialty (2 dives)
SSI Specialty (3 Dives)
SSI Stress & Rescue
SSI React Right
(No dives - EFR, CPR, AED, & O2)

PADI Advanced Courses

Adventurer or Specialty Dive
PADI Advanced Diver (5 dives)
*Add PADI Nitrox to advanced (no dives)

PADI Rescue Diver
Emergency First Response
PADI Nitrox Course (2 Dives Incl)

550
800
550
240

130
530
740
310
310

400
580
260

150
620
240
660
250
380

Please contact us for availability of E-learning, 
specialty courses, Rescue and Divemaster 
courses. 

WATERSPORTS, DIVING & EXCURSION PRICE LIST



Windsurfing

Windsurf competency check (1 hour)    
Windsurf rental (per hour)                         
Windsurf private lesson (per hour)         

Glass Bottom Boat (Price per person)
(Duration - 30min, 4-8 persons)

Tubing and Banana Ride (15min, Per Person)

1 pax      
2 pax      
3 pax and above 

Kayak & Stand Up Paddle (Per Hour)

Stand up paddle (Single)                
Kayak (Single price per hour)          
Kayak (Double Price per Person)   

Wake Boarding, Water Skiing, Knee Boarding
(Per Person) 

Wakeboarding ride, Knee board ride, 
Water skiing ride  (20 min)

Board sports Lesson
Wakeboard, Knee board, Waterski 
(25 min)      

25
30
60

Snorkel Safari (Per Person)      
Private Snorkel Lesson 
Guided House Reef Snorkelling 
(Per Person) 
Night Snorkelling  (Per Person)                       
Sunset Cruise (Per Person)        
Sunset Fishing (Per Person)     
Manta Trip (Per Person)            
Whale Shark Trip (Per Person) 
Night Snorkeling (Per Person) 
* Min. 6 people, Max. 12 people

70
40

50
75
50
70

130
130

75

60
90
110

49

WATERSPORTS
Big Game Fishing

Morning Trip 5am -10am   
Afternoon Fishing 2pm-5pm  
Full Day Trip     
* Max. 4 people

Private Sunset Fishing By Dhoni
Private Hire - Dhoni (per hour)
Additional person (Price per Person)
Private Hire- Speedboat (per Hour)
Additional person (Price per Person)
Private Snorkel Safari by Speedboat 
Private Whale Shark Safari and Manta Trip by 
Speedboat 
Private Whale Shark Safari and Manta Trip by 
Dhoni
 

EXCURSION

GROUP EXCURSION

25
20
25

70

95

Life jackets must always be worn during all water 
activities.

A minimum age of 12 is required for all motorized water 
sports activities. 

EXCURSIONS - 50% discount for children below 12 
years old. Complimentary for children below 6 years old 
– except Big Game Fishing, Private Snorkeling, Night 
Snorkeling 

All prices are in USD and are subject to 10% service 
charge and 12% GST. All children under 18 years old must 
be accompanied by a parent. Prices are subject to 
change according to seasonality and availability, without 
any prior notice. All snorkeling trips, water activities and 
excursions are subject to weather and sea conditions

WATERSPORTS, DIVING & EXCURSION PRICE LIST

950
750

1400

700
350

75
300
100
450

900

1200


