

WATERSPORTS, DIVING & EXCURSION PRICE LIST

DIVING

Dives for Certified Divers		PADI Beginner Course (Full Ed
Single dive 6 or more dives 10 or more dives Manta/Whaleshark 1/2 Day (2 dives) Refresher	67 62 57 140 120	PADI Scuba Diver (Max 12m) PADI Open Water (Max 18m) Referral or Upgrade to open water from *Add PADI Nitrox to open water (2 dives
12m fun dives	150	SSI Advanced Courses
Boat Fees Single Dive 1/2 Day manta/whaleshark Full day excursion 3 dives a day Beginner course boat Equipment Rental Items & Extra (Per	20 35 60 49 10	SSI Specialty Diver SSI Advanced Adventurer (5 dives SSI Adv. Advnt + SSI Nitrox (6 dive SSI Nitrox Course (2 dives incl) SSI Specialty (2 dives) SSI Specialty (3 Dives) SSI Stress & Rescue SSI React Right (No dives - EFR, CPR, AED, & O2)
Full equipment rental Full equipment rental 6 or more dives Full equipment rental 10 or more dives 1 rental item BCD/Regulator/Comp/Shorty 1 rental item 6 or more dives 1 rental item 10 or more dives Torch Night dive supplement 15 litre cylinder (Per dive)	23 21 18 8 7 6 10 10	PADI Advanced Courses Adventurer or Specialty Dive PADI Advanced Diver (5 dives) *Add PADI Nitrox to advanced (no dives PADI Rescue Diver Emergency First Response PADI Nitrox Course (2 Dives Incl)
Basic Try diving / basic diver Try diving (Lagoon only) Repeat try diving	160 100 150	Please contact us for availabil specialty courses, Rescue and courses.
SSI Beginner Course (Full Equipment I	nc.)	
SSI Scuba Ranger (Kids 8-9y) SSI Basic Diver SSI Scuba Diver (Max 12m) SSI Open Water Diver (Max 18m) Referal/Upgrade to Open water from Suba	130 160 470 700 470	

* Add SSI Nitrox to open water course (2 dives Incl)

SSI Open water + advanced adventurer

(9 equiped dives)

er Course (Full Equipment Inc.)

PADI Scuba Diver (Max 12m) PADI Open Water (Max 18m) Referral or Upgrade to open water from scuba *Add PADI Nitrox to open water (2 dives incl)	550 800 550 240
SSI Advanced Courses	
SSI Specialty Diver	130
SSI Advanced Adventurer (5 dives incl)	530
SSI Adv. Advnt + SSI Nitrox (6 dives incl)	740
SSI Nitrox Course (2 dives incl)	310
SSI Specialty (2 dives)	310
SSI Specialty (3 Dives)	400
SSI Stress & Rescue	580
SSI React Right	260
(No dives - EFR, CPR, AED, & O2)	
PADI Advanced Courses	
Adventurer or Specialty Dive	150
PADI Advanced Diver (5 dives)	620
*Add PADI Nitrox to advanced (no dives)	240
PADI Rescue Diver	660

ct us for availability of E-learning, rses, Rescue and Divemaster

250

380



300

1200



WATERSPORTS, DIVING & EXCURSION PRICE LIST

WATERSPORTS

Windsurfing

Windsurf competency check (1 hour)	25
Windsurf rental (per hour)	30
Windsurf private lesson (per hour)	60
Glass Bottom Boat (Price per person)	49
(Duration - 30min, 4-8 persons)	

Tubing and Banana Ride (15min, Per Person)

1 pax	60
2 pax	90
3 pax and above	110

Kayak & Stand Up Paddle (Per Hour)

Stand up paddle (Single)	25
Kayak (Single price per hour)	20
Kayak (Double Price per Person)	25

Wake Boarding, Water Skiing, Knee Boarding (Per Person)

Wakeboarding ride, Knee board ride, Water skiing ride (20 min)	70
Board sports Lesson	
Wakeboard, Knee board, Waterski	
(25 min)	95

GROUP EXCURSION

* Min. 6 people, Max. 12 people

Snorkel Safari (Per Person)	70
Private Snorkel Lesson	40
Guided House Reef Snorkelling	
(Per Person)	50
Night Snorkelling (Per Person)	75
Sunset Cruise (Per Person)	50
Sunset Fishing (Per Person)	70
Manta Trip (Per Person)	130
Whale Shark Trip (Per Person)	130
Night Snorkeling (Per Person)	75

EXCURSION

Big Game Fishing

950
750
1400
700
350
75
300
100
450
900
1200

Life jackets must always be worn during all water activities.

A minimum age of 12 is required for all motorized water sports activities.

EXCURSIONS - 50% discount for children below 12 years old. Complimentary for children below 6 years old – except Big Game Fishing, Private Snorkeling, Night Snorkeling

All prices are in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST. All children under 18 years old must be accompanied by a parent. Prices are subject to change according to seasonality and availability, without any prior notice. All snorkeling trips, water activities and excursions are subject to weather and sea conditions

